MEs

MOTOESTATE | wheelu

5° ROUND TROFEI MOTO

600 MES Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km
Gara 09/09/2018 15:40

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:13:52

Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1Tm 52Tm 33 Tm Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1Tm 352Tm 33 Tm
1 17.558 23.974
(21) Davide MORTALI 2 1:11.341 +0.352 30.622 17.090 23.629
1 16.895 22.886 3 1:12.475 +1.134 +1.486 30.687 17.795 23.993
2 1:09.105 29.806 16.545 12,754 4 1:12.311 -0.164 +1.322 30.901 17.544 23.866
3 1:09.500 +0.395 +0.395 29.698 16.850 22.952 5 1:11.341 -0.970 +0.352 30.536 17.203 23.602
4 1:09.503 +0.003 +0.398 29.868 16.656 22.979 6 1:11.172 -0.169 +0.183 30.658 17.064 13.450
5 1:09.571 +0.068 +0.466 29.896 16.801 22.874 7 1:11.822 +0.650 +0.833 30.532 17.455 23.835
6 1:10.102 +0.531 +0.997 30.019 16.922 23.161 8 1:11.759 -0.063 +0.770 30.603 17.151 24.005
7 1:10.095 -0.007 +0.990 30.086 16.887 23.122 9 1:11.557 -0.202 +0.568 30.638 17.177 23.742
8 1:10.292 +0.197 +1.187 30.348 16.935 23.009 10 1:11.846 +0.289 +0.857 30.748 17.369 23.729
9 1:10.465 +0.173 +1.360 30.225 16.901 23.339 11 1:11.844 -0.002 +0.855 30.744 17.356 23.744
10 1:10.440 -0.025 +1.335 30.291 12 1:11.734 -0.110 +0.745 30.552 17.260 23.922
11 1:10.489 +0.049 +1.384 30.181 17.040 23.268 13 1:10.989 -0.745 30.277 17.197 23.515
12 1:10.402 -0.087 +1.297 30.197 16.981 23.224 14 1:11.279 +0.290 +0.290 30.484 17.290 23.505
13 1:10.540 +0.138 +1.435 30.150 17.130 23.260
14 1:10.802 +0.262 +1.697 30.184 17.307 23.311 (48) Francesco CURINGA
1 17.488 23.813
(60) Enrico NOCIVELLI 2 1:11.529 +0.103 30.567 17.470 '3.492
1 17.224 23.555 3 1:11.473 -0.056 +0.047 30.593 17.359 23.521
2 1:10.364 +0.499 30.079 16.981 23.304 4 1:11.426 -0.047 30.608 17.301 23.517
3 1:09.865 -0.499 29.741 17.008 '13.116 5 1:11.869 +0.443 +0.443 30.455 17.738 23.676
4 1:10.014 +0.149 +0.149 29.890 16.895 23.229 6 1:12.063 +0.194 +0.637 31.107 17.337 23.619
5 1:10.220 +0.206 +0.355 29.940 16.979 23.301 7 1:12.390 +0.327 +0.964 30.859 17.703 23.828
6 1:10.249 +0.029 +0.384 30.052 17.019 23.178 8 1:12.265 -0.125 +0.839 30.907 17.499 23.859
7 1:10.396 +0.147 +0.531 30.040 17.123 23.233 9 1:11.687 -0.578 +0.261 30.546 17.445 23.696
8 1:10.587 +0.191 +0.722 30.127 17.139 23.321 10 1:11.711 +0.024 +0.285 30.654 17.438 23.619
9 1:10.704 +0.117 +0.839 30.253 17.235 23.216 11 1:11.851 +0.140 +0.425 30.794 17.401 23.656
10 1:10.488 -0.216 +0.623 30.074 17.137 23.277 12 1:11.842 -0.009 +0.416 30.692 17.355 23.795
11 1:10.820 +0.332 +0.955 30.055 17.330 23.435 13 1:12.238 +0.396 +0.812 31.029 17.499 23.710
12 1:10.503 -0.317 +0.638 29.964 17.268 23.271 14 1:11.829 -0.409 +0.403 30.592 17.485 23.752
13 1:10.563 +0.060 +0.698 29.944 17.298 23.321
14 1:10.761 +0.198 +0.896 30.146 17.241 23.374 (5) Antonio PACE
1 17.951 23.827
(11) Alessio CORRADI 2 1:11.561 +0.530 30.612 17.373 23.576
1 17.533 23.489 3 1:11.981 +0.420 +0.950 30.553 17.547 23.881
2 1:10.338 +0.997 29.877 17.172 23.289 4 1:11.080 -0.901 +0.049 30.185 17.300 23.595
3 1:10.257 -0.081 +0.916 29.952 17.147 23.158 5 1:11.031 -0.049 30.138 17.347 23.546
4 1:11.319 +1.062 +1.978 30.448 17.368 23.503 6 1:11.431 +0.400 +0.400 30.397 17.530 13.504
5 1:10.535 -0.784 +1.194 29.969 17.349 23.217 7 1:11.463 +0.032 +0.432 30.461 17.493 23.509
6 1:10.341 -0.194 +1.000 29.918 17.172 23.251 8 1:11.353 -0.110 +0.322 30.056 17.419 23.878
7 1:10.207 0.134 +0.866 29.760 17.250 23.197 9 1:11.531 +0.178 +0.500 30.316 17.379 23.836
8 1:10.037 -0.170 +0.696 29.640 17.051 23.346 10 1:12.099 +0.568 +1.068 30.383 17.559 24.157
9 1:10.150 +0.113 +0.809 29.836 17.129 23.185 11 1:16.190 +4.091 +5.159 34.938 17.421 23.831
10 1:10.301 +0.151 +0.960 29.831 17.299 23.171 12 1:11.576 -4.614 +0.545 30.150 17.615 23.811
11 1:10.024 -0.277 +0.683 29.684 17.118 23.222 13 1:11.778 +0.202 +0.747 30.158 17.565 24.055
12 1:10.126 +0.102 +0.785 29.714 17.199 23.213 14 1:11.478 -0.300 +0.447 30.064 17.503 23.911
13 1:09.407 -0.719 +0.066 29.451 17.011 12,945
14 1:09.341 -0.066 29.306 16.948 23.087
(29) Mauro PONCINI
1 17.516 23.583
2 1:11.551 +1.228 30.798 17.339 23.414
3 1:11.347 -0.204 +1.024 30.620 17.265 23.462
4 1:11.848 +0.501 +1.525 30.715 17.729 23.404
5 1:11.361 -0.487 +1.038 30.372 17.458 23.531
6 1:10.323 -1.038 30.236 17.060 13.027
7 1:10.376 +0.053 +0.053 30.056 17.158 23.162
8 1:10.472 +0.096 +0.149 30.110 17.121 23.241
9 1:10.677 +0.205 +0.354 30.058 17.387 23.232
10 1:11.170 +0.493 +0.847 30.484 17.263 23.423
11 1:10.825 -0.345 +0.502 30.227 17.196 23.402
12 1:11.113 +0.288 +0.790 30.273 17.486 23.354
13 1:11.195 +0.082 +0.872 30.203 17.345 23.647
14 1:11.409 +0.214 +1.086 30.427 17.656 23.326
(25) Roberto PICCO BOTTA
| Chief of Timing & Scoring: Filippo Salvadori Orbits
Race Director: Roberto Nicolini
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